CITY: FOREST LAKE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$26,427,789
$7,197,720
$1,008,112
$568,690
$28,487,075
$13,736,586
$172,920,096
$5,732,101
$2,596,387
$81,763,678
$71,608,951
$32,639,836
$2,874,872
$3,727,426
$97,837,130
$15,494,637
$3,464,876
$10,851,492
$5,064,984
$18,558,154
$1,898,519
$5,417,310
$9,800,503
$164,679
$3,757,961
$3,374,229
$1,964,115
$28,112,320
$10,817,134
$4,371,012
$1,082,658
$77,501,905

$750,822,937

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$95,938
$1,718,182
$761,145
$337,024
$2,128,394
$12,715,674
$9,376,057
$2,807,798
$1,829,677
$77,992,267
$16,790,532
$7,163,273
$444,553
$2,646,986
$64,885,944
$9,211,047
$240,382
$2,261,196
$242,862
$646
$1,875,619
$1,341,627
$1,158,008
$87,391
$168,948
$3,309,058
$1,458,245
$27,992,515
$5,903,735
$2,658,402
$1,033,956
$8,135,520

$268,772,601

SALES TAX

$6,236
$111,683
$49,472
$21,906
$138,345
$826,517
$609,613
$182,509
$118,925
$5,069,751
$1,212,424
$465,611
$28,898
$172,052
$4,217,586
$598,718
$15,624
$146,976
$15,785
$42
$121,915
$87,203
$75,263
$5,680
$10,982
$217,600
$94,785
$1,876,292
$383,743
$172,796
$83,857
$528,809

$17,667,598

USE TAX

$93,034
$3,730
$851
$248
$32,349
$294
$4,550
$10,817
$17
$57,913
$2,236
$1,998
$1,231
$7
$21,179
$13,352
$11
$631
$900
$1,195
$975
$3,050
$3,230
$0
$4,171
$511
$1,238
$2,812
$7,187
$1,857
$0
$56,627

$328,201

TOTAL TAX

$99,270
$115,413
$50,323
$22,154
$170,694
$826,811
$614,163
$193,326
$118,942
$5,127,664
$1,214,660
$467,609
$30,129
$172,059
$4,238,765
$612,070
$15,635
$147,607
$16,685
$1,237
$122,890
$90,253
$78,493
$5,680
$15,153
$218,111
$96,023
$1,879,104
$390,930
$174,653
$83,857
$585,436

$17,995,799
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