MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: FOREST LAKE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$26,427,789	\$95,938	\$6,236	\$93,034	\$99,270	11
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$7,197,720	\$1,718,182	\$111,683	\$3,730	\$115,413	12
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$1,008,112	\$761,145	\$49,472	\$851	\$50,323	4
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$568,690	\$337,024	\$21,906	\$248	\$22,154	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$28,487,075	\$2,128,394	\$138,345	\$32,349	\$170,694	8
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$13,736,586	\$12,715,674	\$826,517	\$294	\$826,811	5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$172,920,096	\$9,376,057	\$609,613	\$4,550	\$614,163	16
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$5,732,101	\$2,807,798	\$182,509	\$10,817	\$193,326	15
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$2,596,387	\$1,829,677	\$118,925	\$17	\$118,942	10
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$81,763,678	\$77,992,267	\$5,069,751	\$57,913	\$5,127,664	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$71,608,951	\$16,790,532	\$1,212,424	\$2,236	\$1,214,660	15
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$32,639,836	\$7,163,273	\$465,611	\$1,998	\$467,609	9
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$2,874,872	\$444,553	\$28,898	\$1,231	\$30,129	12
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,727,426	\$2,646,986	\$172,052	\$7	\$172,059	13
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$97,837,130	\$64,885,944	\$4,217,586	\$21,179	\$4,238,765	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$15,494,637	\$9,211,047	\$598,718	\$13,352	\$612,070	61
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$3,464,876	\$240,382	\$15,624	\$11	\$15,635	12
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$10,851,492	\$2,261,196	\$146,976	\$631	\$147,607	7
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$5,064,984	\$242,862	\$15,785	\$900	\$16,685	7
531 REAL ESTATE	\$18,558,154	\$646	\$42	\$1,195	\$1,237	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,898,519	\$1,875,619	\$121,915	\$975	\$122,890	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$5,417,310	\$1,341,627	\$87,203	\$3,050	\$90,253	31
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$9,800,503	\$1,158,008	\$75,263	\$3,230	\$78,493	38
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$164,679	\$87,391	\$5,680	\$0	\$5,680	9
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$3,757,961	\$168,948	\$10,982	\$4,171	\$15,153	12
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$3,374,229	\$3,309,058	\$217,600	\$511	\$218,111	8
721 ACCOMODATION	\$1,964,115	\$1,458,245	\$94,785	\$1,238	\$96,023	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$28,112,320	\$27,992,515	\$1,876,292	\$2,812	\$1,879,104	44
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$10,817,134	\$5,903,735	\$383,743	\$7,187	\$390,930	43
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$4,371,012	\$2,658,402	\$172,796	\$1,857	\$174,653	30
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$1,082,658	\$1,033,956	\$83,857	\$0	\$83,857	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$77,501,905	\$8,135,520	\$528,809	\$56,627	\$585,436	44
CITY TOTAL	\$750,822,937	\$268,772,601	\$17,667,598	\$328,201	\$17,995,799	514